AHENDAV LIITMIK Gvk -G skluhike

A

Tootekood
70100602
70100802
70100804
70101208
70101604
70101608
70102008
70102408
70103208
70103220

Materjal
Reguleeritav
Labiviik
Adapteri tutp
Kuju

Keere 1
G 3/8" Véliskeere
G 1/2" Véliskeere
G 1/2" Véliskeere
G 3/4" Véliskeere
G 1" valiskeere

G 1" Valiskeere

G 1 1/4" Valiskeere
G 1 1/2" Véliskeere

G 2" Valiskeere

G 2" Valiskeere

Teras
Ei

Ei
BSP
sirge

Keere 2
G 1/8" Sisekeere
G 1/8" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1/4" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1/2" Sisekeere
G 1 1/4" Sisekeere

(§ HYDROSCAND




